
Fiscal Year 
Date Principal Coupon Interest Debt Service Debt Service

12/13/2006
8/1/2007 1,178,622.25 1,178,622.25
2/1/2008 930,491.25 930,491.25 2,109,113.50
8/1/2008 930,491.25 930,491.25
2/1/2009 930,491.25 930,491.25 1,860,982.50
8/1/2009 930,491.25 930,491.25
2/1/2010 1,275,000 4.000% 930,491.25 2,205,491.25 3,135,982.50
8/1/2010 904,991.25 904,991.25
2/1/2011 1,325,000 4.000% 904,991.25 2,229,991.25 3,134,982.50
8/1/2011 878,491.25 878,491.25
2/1/2012 1,375,000 4.000% 878,491.25 2,253,491.25 3,131,982.50
8/1/2012 850,991.25 850,991.25
2/1/2013 1,430,000 4.000% 850,991.25 2,280,991.25 3,131,982.50
8/1/2013 822,391.25 822,391.25
2/1/2014 1,490,000 4.000% 822,391.25 2,312,391.25 3,134,782.50
8/1/2014 792,591.25 792,591.25
2/1/2015 1,550,000 5.000% 792,591.25 2,342,591.25 3,135,182.50
8/1/2015 753,841.25 753,841.25
2/1/2016 1,625,000 5.000% 753,841.25 2,378,841.25 3,132,682.50
8/1/2016 713,216.25 713,216.25
2/1/2017 1,705,000 5.000% 713,216.25 2,418,216.25 3,131,432.50
8/1/2017 670,591.25 670,591.25
2/1/2018 1,795,000 5.000% 670,591.25 2,465,591.25 3,136,182.50
8/1/2018 625,716.25 625,716.25
2/1/2019 1,885,000 5.000% 625,716.25 2,510,716.25 3,136,432.50
8/1/2019 578,591.25 578,591.25
2/1/2020 1,975,000 4.000% 578,591.25 2,553,591.25 3,132,182.50
8/1/2020 539,091.25 539,091.25
2/1/2021 2,055,000 4.000% 539,091.25 2,594,091.25 3,133,182.50
8/1/2021 497,991.25 497,991.25
2/1/2022 2,140,000 4.250% 497,991.25 2,637,991.25 3,135,982.50
8/1/2022 452,516.25 452,516.25
2/1/2023 2,230,000 4.250% 452,516.25 2,682,516.25 3,135,032.50
8/1/2023 405,128.75 405,128.75
2/1/2024 2,325,000 4.250% 405,128.75 2,730,128.75 3,135,257.50
8/1/2024 355,722.50 355,722.50
2/1/2025 2,425,000 4.250% 355,722.50 2,780,722.50 3,136,445.00
8/1/2025 304,191.25 304,191.25
2/1/2026 2,525,000 4.250% 304,191.25 2,829,191.25 3,133,382.50
8/1/2026 250,535.00 250,535.00
2/1/2027 2,635,000 4.450% 250,535.00 2,885,535.00 3,136,070.00
8/1/2027 191,906.25 191,906.25
2/1/2028 2,750,000 4.450% 191,906.25 2,941,906.25 3,133,812.50
8/1/2028 130,718.75 130,718.75
2/1/2029 2,875,000 4.450% 130,718.75 3,005,718.75 3,136,437.50
8/1/2029 66,750.00 66,750.00
2/1/2030 3,000,000 4.450% 66,750.00 3,066,750.00 3,133,500.00

Total 42,390,000$     27,403,006.00$  69,793,006.00$  69,793,006.00$ 
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